



15122

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		846243A 1	PLATE ASSEMBLY	2		
1		843818A 1	PLATE ASSEMBLY, Upper	1		
2	16	21085	STUD, (#10-32 x .930)	1		
3		847332	ANODE	1		
4	11	89037 1	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
5	22	32804	PLUG, (.500-14)	2		
6	22	843279	FITTING	2		
7	22	843278	FITTING	4		
8	32	846049	HOSE, (13.750 Inches) Hydraulic	4		
9	25	841453	O-RING	2		
10		843949A 1	CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, Hydraul	2		
11		843256A 1	PLATE ASSEMBLY, Lower	1		
12	16	21085	STUD, (#10-32 x .930)	2		
13		847332	ANODE	2		
14	11	89037 1	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
15		847196	PIN, Upper Trim Cylinder Mount	2		
16	11	35053	NUT, (.437-20)	8		
17		843817	CONNECTOR	1		
18		847275	PIN HINGE, Upper And Lower Pl.	1		
19		847276	PIN, Lower Trim Cylinder Mount	1		
20	22	88029	CONNECTOR	2		
21	32	848310	LINE, Hydraulic	1		
22	22	843502	REDUCER	1		
23		843371	ACCUMULATOR	1	(Design I)	
23		849489A 1	ACCUMULATOR KIT	2	(Design II)	
24		843539 1	BRACKET, Mounting	1		
25	13	41471	LOCKWASHER, (.375), Hi Collar	4		
26	10	843751	SCREW, (.375-16 x 1.500 With H	2		
27	10	843752	SCREW, (.375-16 x 3.500)	2		
28	10	92160	SCREW, (.250-20 x .750)	4		
29	10	843749	SCREW, (.500-13 x 3.750) Mountin	12		
30	10	843750	SCREW, (.500-13 x 4.00) Mounting	4		
31	12	840721	WASHER, (.530 x 1.060 x .110) Mc	16		
32	12	845131	WASHER, (.530 x 1.750 x .100) Mc	16		
33	11	844766	NUT, (.500-13), Mounting	16		
34	18	841282	PIN, Clevis Mounting	2		
35	12	841284	WASHER, (.340 x .750 x .050) Moc	2		
36	18	841283	COTTER PIN, Mounting	2		
37		846991A 1	CABLE GRIP ASSEMBLY, Stainles	2		
38		846989	BODY, Cable Grib	1		